       Reusable
alligator foreign body forceps
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K0618-120 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 120 cm 1 piece
K0618-160 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0618-180 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0618-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K0622-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0622-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0622-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
       Reusable
foreign body forceps 1x2 teeth
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K0818-120 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 120 cm 1 piece
K0818-160 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0818-180 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0818-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K0822-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0822-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0822-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
For a fi rm grip
Horizontal and vertical
teeth prevent the foreign